                                                           QBLP650 Series                                                       1206 LED
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBLP650 Series Date: June 04, 2012  Page 1 of 12
 Version# 3.0
QT-Brightek Chip LED Series
SMD 1206 LED
Part No.: QBLP650 series
                                                           QBLP650 Series                                                       1206 LED

 Version# 3.0
Labeling
Ordering Information
Part # Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per reel
QBLP650-IB QBLP650-IB Iv = 70 mcd Typ. / Color = 470nm Typ. 3,000 units
QBLP650-IG QBLP650-IG Iv = 420 mcd Typ. / Color = 525nm Typ. 3,000 units
QBLP650-IW QBLP650-IW Iv = 380 mcd Typ. / (X = 0.28, Y = 0.29) Typ. 3,000 units
QBLP650-R QBLP650-R Iv = 170 mcd Typ. / Color = 615 – 630nm 3,000 units
QBLP650-AG QBLP650-AG Iv = 40 mcd Typ. / Color = 570nm Typ. 3,000 units
QBLP650-Y QBLP650-Y Iv = 150 mcd Typ. / Color = 590nm Typ. 3,000 units
QBLP650-O QBLP650-O Iv = 210 mcd Typ. / Color = 605nm Typ. 3,000 units
                                                           QBLP650 Series                                                       1206 LED
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBLP650 Series Date: June 04, 2012  Page 12 of 12
 Version# 3.0
Revision History